Stage C C 2020
Overall

Overall Summary

Runs For

Runs Against

Matches
Won

Lost
Drawn
Tied
Abandoned
Cancelled

Toss Won

Number of Players
Number who Bowled

2695 For

3681 For

19

N P O &~ N O

10

45
26

117
631.2
103
626.3

(26%)
(37%)
(21%)
(0%)
(5%)
(11%)

(59%)

(58%)

WKkts
Overs
WKkts
Overs

* Penalty Runs excluded from Runs per Wkt & Runs per Over

@Oe®

23.03
4.27
35.69 *
587 *




