Stage C C 2020

Overall

Overall Summary

	Matches		19			
	Won		5	(26%)		
	Lost		7	(37%)		
	Drawn		4	(21%)		
	Tied		0	(0%)		
	Abandoned		1	(5%)		
	Cancelled		2	(11%)		
	Toss Won		10	(59%)		
	Number of Players		45			
	Number who Bowled		26	(58%)		
Runs For	2695	For	117	Wkts	@	23.03
		In	631.2	Overs	@	4.27
Runs Against	3681	For	103	Wkts	@	35.69 *
		In	626.3	Overs	@	5.87 *
* Penalty Runs excluded from Runs per Wkt & Runs per Over						